
Autumn semester of 2018/2019 academic year

Exams for group M17-224

Fri, 07 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Management and Marketing  Prohorov I.V., Stepanova E.B.  A-100
Mon, 24 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Laser spectroscopy and cooling of atoms (part 1)  Velichanskiy V.L.  T-107
Tue, 25 Dec 08:30 — 11:50 ATT Theoretical Quantum Electronics  Zubarev I.G.  D-314
Tue, 25 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Principles of Nuclear Technologies  Apse V.A.  B-100
Tue, 25 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Interaction of Light and Matter  Zelener B.B.  D-314
Wed, 26 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Biophotonics  Gonchukov S.A.  K-1018
Wed, 26 Dec 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Laser Technology  Menushenkov A.P.  B-212st
Wed, 26 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Semiconductor Quantum Generators  Popov Y.M.  D-314
Thu, 27 Dec 11:05 — 15:15 TEST Academic (Research) Practice  Chirikov S.N., Petrovskiy V.N.  dep.37
Thu, 27 Dec 15:30 — 18:00 ATT Laser Technology  Menushenkov A.P.  E-204
Fri, 28 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Computer Technology  Kartsev P.F.  K-1102
Fri, 28 Dec 12:00 — 14:20 TEST Legal and International Aspects of Nonproliferation and Nuclear Materials Safety.

 Bogdanovich R.B., Baratova A.A., Kulikov E.G.  B-100
Fri, 28 Dec 14:30 — 17:00 ATT Methods of Laser Diagnostics  Kozin G.I.  B-212
Fri, 28 Dec 16:15 — 18:40 TEST Semiconductor Quantum Generators  Popov Y.M.  B-212st
Thu, 10 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Interaction of Light and Matter  Zelener B.B.  B-210
Mon, 14 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Methods of Laser Diagnostics  Kozin G.I.  K-714a
Fri, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Laser Technology  Menushenkov A.P.  B-208
Tue, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theoretical Quantum Electronics  Zubarev I.G.  K-714a


